|
CONNECTORS FOR DATA AND SIGNAL CONNECTION
|
Contact Arlin, the innovators and distributors of
YS™ Data Connection range
ARLIN PTY LTD
2/1570 Centre Road Springvale VIC 3171
Sales Hotline: 1300 362 191

 95001 SERIES
 RJ SOCKET R/A PCB
         How to order
         Series: 95001
         Positions: 4P, 6P, 8P, 10P
         Contacts: 4C, 6C, 8C, 10C
         Shield: S (only available for 8 & 10 pos.)
           (blank for standard, no shield)
         Eg: 95001-8P8C-S
|
 95022 SERIES
 RJ PCB SOCKET VERTICAL PCB
How to order
  Eg. 95022-8P8CBN
  95022: Series
  8P: No. of position (4P, 6P, 8P)
  8C: No. of contacts (4C, 6C, 8C)
  B: Black
  N: Without panel stop flanges
|
 Notes